Uriin veri sayfasi:

LWZ 5 S Plus

201291

Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
XL

A+

A++

A

kW 7
kW 6
kWh/a 4138
kWh/a 3280
kWh 1676,000
% 121

% 154

% 102
dB(A) 52
kW 9
kW 9
kW 7
kW 7
kWh/a 8311
kWh/a 6605
kWh/a 2694
kWh/a 1977
kWh 2042,000
kWh 1183,000
% 101

% 135

% 134

% 178

% 84

% 145
dB(A) 52




